

VAISH SR. SEC. SCHOOL

BAUND KALAN (CH. DADRI)

(Run By: VAISH EDUCATION SOCIETY, BAUND KALAN)
Regd. No. HR 013 2013 00447

Permanently Recognized Vide Order No. 19/66-2006 PS(4), School Code - 20308 Affiliated to Board of School Education Haryana (Bhiwani)

Email: vaishsssb.kalan@gmail.com

Website:- www.vaishschoolbaund.in

Date:- 1 12 2023

Class	No Of	No Of Girls	No Of Boys	No Of	Total	No Of
	Section			Trans-	Student	CWSN
1				Gender		
lst	1	21	16	0	37	0
2nd	1	14	17	0	31	0
3rd	1	15	25	0	40	0
4th	1	21	19	0	40	0
5th	1	26	14	0	40	
6th	1	30	10	0	40	0
7th	1	22	18	0		0
8th	1	24	16	0	40	0
9th	2	28	34	0	40	0
10th	2	22	30		62	0
11Sci	1	17	20	0	52	0
11Art	1	10	14	0	37	0
11Com	1	5		0	24	0
12Sci	1	6	2	0	7	0
12Art	1		29	0	35	0
12Com	0	4	14	0	18	0
12C0III	U	0	0	0	0	0
				TOTAL	543 /	

Vaish Sr. Sec. School Baund Kalan, Charkhi Dadri